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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 16 40 7 Conte Facundo14 50 13 Oivanen Mikko

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

47 86 Total Team
13 23 7 Conte Facundo
11 21 9 Quiroga Rodrigo
8 9 11 Sole Sebastian

11 40 Total Team
3 12 14 Crer Pablo
3 7 12 Pereyra Federico
2 4 7 Conte Facundo
3 75 Total Team
1 16 11 Sole Sebastian
1 13 7 Conte Facundo
1 14 12 Pereyra Federico

15 Total Team
76 201 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

36 89 Total Team
12 27 13 Oivanen Mikko
10 29 5 Siltala Antti
5 14 7 Hietanen Matti
3 38 Total Team
1 2 18 Lehtonen Jukka
1 11 13 Oivanen Mikko
1 8 7 Hietanen Matti
2 65 Total Team
1 11 14 Shumov Konstantin
1 12 13 Oivanen Mikko

23 Total Team
64 192 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

ARG • Argentina 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Arroyo Gabriel
4 Ocampo Lucas
5 Uriarte Nicolás
7 Conte Facundo
9 Quiroga Rodrigo

10 Bonini Diego
11 Sole Sebastian
12 Pereyra Federico
13 Poglajen Cristian
14 Crer Pablo
15 De Cecco Luciano
18 López FrancoL

  
  

  
  

  
  
L L L

16
12

11
12

9
1

Coach:
Assistant:

Javier Weber (ARG)
Flavio Leoni (ARG)

FIN • Finland 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Tervaportti Eemi
3 Esko Mikko
5 Siltala Antti
6 Sammelvuo TuomasL
7 Hietanen Matti
8 Tuominen Jari

10 Sivula Urpo
12 Kunnari Olli
13 Oivanen Mikko
14 Shumov Konstantin
15 Oivanen Matti
18 Lehtonen Jukka


  
  
L L L
  
  

 
  
  
  



1
10

6

14
4
4
2

Coach:
Assistant:

Mr. CASTELLANI Danie (ARG)
Mr. HEINO Jussi (FIN)

Referees: P. TURCI (BRA) & V. MARKOV (RUS)

FIN
ARG 3

0 21
25

24
26

19
25

64
76

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:34 0:27 1:26

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

42 5'50911.06.2011
Lahti
Lahti Ice Arena

Match duration:  Start: 19:10  End: 20:49  Total: 1:39
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Men's Volleyball World League 2011
Pool C-Intercontinental Round


